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 Option 1

Monday 13th May 
Optional school tour at 5:15pm followed by Enrolment & 
Information session in the Resource Centre at 5.45pm

Option 2

Tuesday 21st May
Optional school tour at 4:45pm followed by Enrolment & 
Information session in the Resource Centre at 5:15pm

Option 3

Tuesday 4th June
Optional school tour at 4:45pm followed by Enrolment & 
Information session in the Resource Centre at 5:15pm

Year 7 Enrolment & Information Evenings

ACE & Scholarship Deadlines

Applications Due 

Tuesday 21st May

ACE Academic Exam 

Wednesday 29th May

ACE Auditions 

Thursday 30th May

Transition Day 1

Applications Due 

Monday 10th June

Transition Day 1 

Thursday 20th June

Please note, to attend a UTransition day, enrolment
application must be submitted and attendance at an
Enrolments & Information session is required

Contact Us
07 4197 0150 

enrol@uranganshs.eq.edu.au 

www.uranganshs.eq.edu.au

Semester 1
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 Option 4

Monday 28th October 
Optional school tour at 5:15pm followed by Enrolment & 
Information session in the Resource Centre at 5:45pm

Option 5

Tuesday 5th November
Optional school tour at 4:45pm followed by Enrolment & 
Information session in the Resource Centre at 5:15pm

Option 6

Wednesday 13th November
Optional school tour at 5:15pm followed by Enrolment & 
Information session in the Resource Centre at 5:45pm

Year 7 Enrolment & Information Evenings

Transition Day 2

Applications Due 

Monday 18th November

Transition Day 

Tuesday 26th November

Please note, to attend a UTransition day, enrolment 
application must be submitted and attendance at an 
Enrolments & Information session is required

Semester 2

To register for any of
our upcoming events

scan here!

mailto:enrol@uranganshs.eq.edu.au



